



Ref: STEX/SECT/2022

February 14, 2022

The Relationship Manager, DCS-CRD BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 500480	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 NSE Symbol: CUMMINSIND
--	--

Subject: Intimation regarding copy of published Notice of Record Date for Interim Dividend for the Financial Year 2021-22.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We are enclosing copies of the published notices of the Record Date for the purpose of ascertaining list of members who would be entitled to receive the Interim Dividend for the Financial Year 2021-22 for your reference. The said notices have been published in the English Newspaper Business Standard (All Editions) and Marathi Newspaper Loksatta (Pune Edition) on February 12, 2022.

Kindly take this submission on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Cummins India Limited

Vinaya A. Joshi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above.

(This letter is digitally signed)

SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Uniworth House" 3 A, Gurusaday Road, Kolkata-700 019.
CIN: L55101WB1999PLC090072. Tel.No.: (91 33) 2283 7954. Fax No.: (91 33) 2280 9282;
Website: www.speciality.co.in Email: corporate@speciality.co.in

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021

₹ in Lakhs (Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,899	6,173	5,681	8,899	6,173	5,681	18,115	8,472	18,115	8,472	15,014	15,014
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before share of loss in Joint ventures, and tax)	1,493	280	(364)	1,493	280	(364)	920	(3,765)	920	(3,765)	(2,917)	(2,903)
3	Share of loss in Joint venture	-	-	-	(373)	(20)	(4)	-	-	(397)	(11)	-	(14)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax for the period	1,493	280	(364)	1,120	260	(369)	920	(3,765)	523	(3,777)	(2,917)	(2,917)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax for the period	1,493	280	(364)	1,120	260	(369)	920	(3,765)	523	(3,777)	(2,934)	(2,934)
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,582	273	(383)	1,216	221	(336)	1,012	(3,809)	626	(3,756)	(2,908)	(2,848)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each)*												
	(a) Basic	3.18	0.60	(0.78)	2.38	0.55	(0.79)	1.96	(8.02)	1.11	(8.04)	(6.25)	(6.25)
	(b) Diluted	3.18	0.60	(0.78)	2.38	0.55	(0.79)	1.96	(8.02)	1.11	(8.04)	(6.25)	(6.25)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. To make the same available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website www.speciality.co.in.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 February, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board
Anjan Chatterjee
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00200443)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10 February, 2022

ASI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L14101MH1945PLC256122
Regd. Office : Marathon Innova, A-Wing, 7th Floor, Off: Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai-400013 Tel: 022-40896100, Fax: 022-40896199, Website: www.asigroup.co.in, Email: investors@asigroup.co.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021		31.12.2021		31.12.2020		31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	590.07	18022.39	544.12	22679.75				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	162.83	53.46	753.35	1652.97				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(28.59)	(154.77)	528.80	1185.23				
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit of the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	66.94	(9.33)	454.75	1913.66				
5	Paid-up equity share capital of Re. 1/- each	900.75	900.75	900.75	900.75				
6	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	25457.74				
7	Earnings Per Share of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)								
	(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.17)	0.59	1.32				
	(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.17)	0.59	1.32				

Standalone results are as follows: (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021		31.12.2021		31.12.2020		31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from operations (net)	5255.01	15529.99	3859.72	17308.60				
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	371.19	218.23	721.12	1565.26				
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	159.77	10.00	486.57	1097.52				
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit of the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	172.33	18.68	493.31	2003.76				

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.asigroup.co.in.

By order of the Board
Deepak Jaisi
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 01068689)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2022

The India Cements Limited

Registered Office: "Dhun Building", 827, Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002.
Corporate Office: Coromandel Towers, 93, Santome High Road, Chennai 600 028.
Website: www.indiacements.co.in Email ID: investor@indiacements.co.in CIN: L26942TN1946PLC009031

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

(Rs. in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1144.22	3333.11	1162.91	4460.12	1168.12	3457.94	1189.24	4551.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.17	90.50	88.85	322.71	14.85	119.95	96.19	310.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.17	90.50	88.85	322.71	14.85	119.95	96.19	310.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.30	62.69	62.02	222.04	16.24	89.04	67.90	206.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.26	63.78	62.02	221.64	7.29	83.96	69.79	217.10
6	Equity Share Capital	309.90	309.90	309.90	309.90	309.90	309.90	309.90	309.90
7	Other Equity (Reserves)				5308.06				5358.82
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic (in Rs):	0.11	2.06	2.00	7.15	0.24	2.71	2.25	7.01
	2. Diluted (in Rs):	0.11	2.06	2.00	7.15	0.24	2.71	2.25	7.01

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and company's website (www.indiacements.co.in).

For THE INDIA CEMENTS LIMITED
N.SRINIVASAN
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 11.02.2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

IMFA Alloys Finlease Limited (CIN: U65900OR2009PLC013366), having its registered office at IMFA Building, Bommalai, Rasulpatti, Bhubaneswar, Odisha PIN-751010 hereby inform all concerned that the Board of Directors of POSCO having its registered address at 1, Goedong-dong, Nam-Gu, Pohang, Gyeongbuk-do, 790-785, Korea, one of the Company's shareholders has approved the "Spin-off Plan" in their meeting held on December 10, 2021.

Upon completion of the spin-off plan, POSCO will be renamed as POSCO Holdings Inc situated at POSCO Center, 440, Teheran-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, 06184 Korea and accordingly Company's shares now held by POSCO will be held by POSCO Holdings Inc.

As such, the spin-off plan will not result in any change or cause any issues in relation to Company's performance or obligations if any, under any contracts.

For IMFA Alloys Finlease Ltd
(Prm Khandeivala)
Director
Din: 00667489
email - secretarial@imfa.in | Telephone No - 0674 - 2611000

Place: Bhubaneswar
Date: 11/02/2022

Cummins India Limited

Regd. Office - Cummins India Office Campus, Tower A, 5th Floor, Survey No. 21, Balewadi, Pune 411 045, Maharashtra, India
(CIN: L28112PN1992PLC022789)
Tel.: (020) 67067000 Fax: (020) 67067015
Website: www.cumminsindia.com
Email: ci.investors@cummins.com

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE FOR INTERIM DIVIDEND

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 10, 2022 has declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 8/- per equity share i.e. @ 400% on equity share of face value Rs. 2/- each fully paid, for the financial year 2021-2022. The Company has further fixed February 22, 2022 (Tuesday) as the record date to determine eligible shareholders entitled to receive the interim dividend declared at the same meeting. The said interim dividend will be paid on or before Wednesday, March 09, 2022.

Members holding shares in dematerialized mode, who have not registered/updated their email addresses with their Depository Participants, are requested to register/update their email addresses and mobile numbers with their relevant Depositories through the Depository Participants with whom they maintain their Demat accounts. Members holding shares in physical mode, who have not registered/updated their email address and mobile number with the Company, are requested to register/update the same by clicking on <https://linktime.co.in/> or by writing to the Company at ci.investors@cummins.com or to Link Time India Private Limited ("RTA") at ml.helpdesk@linktime.co.in along with details of folio number and attaching a self-attested copy of PAN card.

Members may note that pursuant to Finance Act, 2020, dividend income will be taxable in the hands of Members, w.e.f. April 01, 2020, and the Company is required to deduct tax at source from the dividend paid to Members at the prescribed rates. For Resident Members, taxes shall be deducted at source under Section 194 of the Income Tax Act, 1961, as follows:

Shareholders having valid PAN	10% or as notified by the Government of India
Shareholders not having PAN/valid PAN or shareholders who fall under the category of "Specified person" as per the provisions of section 206AB of the Income Tax Act, 1961	20% or as notified by the Government of India

The tax will not be deducted on amount paid to the resident individual shareholder with PAN, if the total dividend to be received by him/her including this interim dividend payment during Financial Year 2021-22 does not exceed Rs. 5,000 and also in the case where the Member provides a yearly declaration in Form No. 15G/15H, to avail the benefit of non-deduction of tax at source, on the given link: <https://web.linktime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html>

Non-resident Members can avail beneficial rates under the tax treaty between India and their country of residence. Such Members will have to upload a self attested copy of PAN card. No Permanent Establishment Declaration, Beneficial Ownership Declaration, Tax Residency Certificate, Form 10F, any other document which may be required to avail the tax treaty benefits on the given link: <https://web.linktime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html>

Email communication regarding Deduction of Tax at Source and instructions for relevant form submission has been sent to the registered mail id of Members on January 31, 2022. A Copy of the said notice is available on the above-mentioned website of the Company and on the websites of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (i.e. www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (i.e. www.nseindia.com).

For Cummins India Limited
Vinaya A. Joshi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Pune
Date: February 10, 2022

Balaji Telefilms Limited

CIN: L99999MH1994PLC082802
Regd Off: C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053
Tel.: 022-40698000 • Fax : 022-40698181 / 82 / 83
E-Mail ID : investor@balajitelefilms.com
Website : www.balajitelefilms.com

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	6,360.66	11,429.97	17,261.03	7,620.07	10,550.93	21,773.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	727.63	1,013.36	347.67	(2,460.42)	(2,921.58)	(9,878.58)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	727.63	1,013.36	347.67	(2,460.42)	(2,921.58)	(9,878.58)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	542.57	770.33	253.06	(2,645.48)	(3,164.61)	(9,977.19)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	545.90	767.95	263.05	(2,642.15)	(3,166.99)	(9,967.20)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,06,243.57	-	-	55,322.21
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic & diluted						
	Basic	0.54	0.76	0.25	(2.58)	(3.13)	(9.80)
	Diluted	0.54	0.76	0.25	(2.58)	(3.13)	(9.80)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and nine months ended financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.balajitelefilms.com and may also be accessed on the website of BSE Limited, at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

For Balaji Telefilms Limited
Sd/-
Jeetendra Kapoor
Chairman

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2022

